1% journée
vendredi 7 septembre 2012
141415
15 septembre
410141 325412
254141 145441
121241 414143
410543 213412
432300
545454
0,34543 545014
2éme journée
mardi 18 septembre 2012
532541 0
1 554501
543230 414141
321341  0,03454
314544 254545
225414 241054
141414  0,41014
3 412124
3éme journée
samedi 22 septembre 2012
541212 431454
10 414141
124105 453254
555450 454323
141414 432134
125454 422541
104101 0,3
100345 0,1
4eme journée
vendredi 28 septembre 2012
145432 301
343213 455545
142254 254121
145325 214141
343145 210410
412545 412410
141414 210034
303 410
5éme journée
vendredi 5 octobre 2012
345554 214532
5410 434314
125412  0,41254
321414 214141
541241 0,303
121041 414225
321003 214543
3301 234321

0113
1202
0403
0615
0606
0606
1316
0604

0305
1408
1001
0203
0906
1207
1611
1513

0414
0601
0702
0309
0516
1008
1115
1312

0104
0902
0712
1011
0314
1605
1506
1308

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

ASO Chlef

WA Tlemcen
MC El Eulma
USM EIl Harrach
USM Alger

JS Saoura

CA Batna

MC Oran

MC Alger

USM Bel:Abbes
CR Bélouizdad
CS Constantine
ES Sétif

MC El Eulma
JS Kabylie
CABB Arreridj

USM EIl Harrach
JS Saoura

USM Alger
JSM Béjaia
ASO Chlef

CA Batna

WA Tlemcen
MC Oran

CR Bélouizdad
CS Constantine
MC El Eulma
MC Alger

ES Sétif

CA Batna

JS Kabylie
CABB Arreridj

JSM Béjaia

JS Saoura

USM EIl Harrach
ASO Chlef
USM Alger

WA Tlemcen
MC Oran

USM Bel:Abbeés

Algerie 2012 13

USM Bel:Abbés

MC Alger

ES Sétif

JS Kabylie

CS Constantine
CR Bélouizdad
CABB Arreridj
JSM Béjaia

JS Saoura

JSM Béjaia
ASO Chlef

MC Oran

CA Batna

USM Alger

WA Tlemcen
USM EIl Harrach

ES Sétif

JS Kabylie

MC Alger

CR Bélouizdad
CS Constantine
MC El Eulma
CABB Arreridj
USM Bel:Abbés

USM Bel:Abbés
JSM Béjaia
USM EI Harrach
ASO Chlef

WA Tlemcen
USM Alger

MC Oran

JS Saoura

MC Alger

ES Sétif

CA Batna

JS Kabylie
CABB Arreridj
MC El Eulma
CR Bélouizdad
CS Constantine

2:1

0:3
1:1
1:0
1.1
0:1
1.1
0:2

1:0
0:1
1:0
4:3
6:0
3:2
3.0
0:1

0:0
2:1
1:0
1:0
1:1
2:1
0:0
1:1

0:0
2:2
2:0
0:0
31
1:2
0:0
0:1

11
1:0
2:0
0:2
0:1
1:0
1:1
0:2



6™ journée

mardi 16 octobre 2012
523432 321454 0307
412541  0,32141 0212
521414 234554 0801
141422 45410 1004
143431 0,54124 0509
321453 0,3301 0616
50303 232100 1115
104125 412104 1413

7éme journée

samedi 20 octobre 2012
345410 452343 0702
103301 410412 1611
141210 441254 1501
323210 414343 1403
132145 432145 0904
123455 214142 0508
103214 250303 1312

8éme journée

mardi 23 octobre 2012
544125 105412 0111
141041 234541 1206
0,14121 0,10321 1614
541434 212345 0205
321414 0,32321 0815
343214 345234 0403
452141 213214 0710
525030 410330 0913

Retard
mardi 30 octobre 2012
310541 0,45214 1107

9éme journée

vendredi 2 novembre 2012
301032 214104 1312
134523 104521 0411
341033 454143 1401
103232 434321 1603
521321 432141 0905
121234 252503 0607
431054 200412 1015
323454 254412 0802

10éme journée

vendredi 9 novembre 2012
120041 323454 1611
254412 210323 0214
321410 412123 1204
545414 252132 0109
510452 343432 0703
443105 230103 0513
343214 0,34103 0615
125250 0,13452 1008

11éme journée

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
07
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

CS Constantine
USM EIl Harrach
JS Kabylie

MC El Eulma
ES Sétif

MC Alger
CABB Arreridj
CA Batna

JS Saoura

USM Bel:Abbés
WA Tlemcen
MC Oran

CR Bélouizdad
JSM Béjaia
ASO Chlef

USM EIl Harrach
CA Batna

WA Tlemcen
ES Sétif

MC El Eulma
MC Alger

JS Kabylie
CABB Arreridj

USM Alger

ASO Chlef

CS Constantine
USM Bel:Abbes
MC Oran

CR Bélouizdad
JSM Béjaia
USM Alger

JS Saoura

WA Tlemcen
USM EIl Harrach
CA Batna

ES Sétif

JS Kabylie
USM Alger

MC El Eulma
CABB Arreridj

CR Bélouizdad
ASO Chlef
JSM Béjaia

JS Saoura

USM Alger
USM Bel:Abbés
MC Oran

WA Tlemcen

CS Constantine
CA Batna

USM El Harrach
ES Sétif

MC Alger

MC El Eulma
CABB Arreridj

USM Alger

JS Saoura

ASO Chlef

JSM Béjaia

MC Oran

CS Constantine
CR Bélouizdad
USM Bel:Abbés

JS Kabylie

CA Batna

JS Kabylie

ES Sétif

MC Alger

MC El Eulma
CABB Arreridj
WA Tlemcen
USM EIl Harrach

JS Saoura

MC Oran

JSM Béjaia

CR Bélouizdad
MC Alger

ASO Chlef
USM Bel:Abbés
CS Constantine

1.0
2.0
2:1
1:1
1:0
31
1:1
1:0

0:0
1.0
1.2
0:2
0:0
11
0:1

0:0
0:0
0:0
1.0
3.0
1:0
0:1
2:2

1.0

1:1
1:2
0:2
2:2
11
1:0
4:0
Arrété

0:1
3:0
0:2
1:0
0:1
3.0
2:0
1:1



vendredi 16 novembre 2012
121032 0,32141
532345 444310
103410 0,51045
123010 454541
541212 425441
534343 434321
101345 0,12004
125213 212525

12éme journée

vendredi 23 novembre 2012
103214 412521 1308
121252 105104 1110
101200 454121 1602
142544 410341 0515
0,53234 412301 0912
145454 253434 0104
343432 410134 0607
544431 412103 0314

13éme journée

samedi ler décembre 2012

341252 214254 0802
341230 434343 1205
125343 412125 0609
341034 410120 1416
141013 210321 0713
110510 414545 1101
145412 454434 0403
141210 205323 1510

14°™ journée

vendredi 7 décembre 2012
145443  0,34101 0416
521425 414101 0207
120532 414541 1003
121032 212534 1506
234123 414121 1213
341454 341212 0108
343434 211051 0511
541012 0,34125 0409

15°™ journée

vendredi 21 décembre 2012
141410 434145 0701
521253 452142 0402
303412 414544 0903
103410 412053 1608
521105 0,12103 1015
141454 423412 0512
134121 0,34343 1106
141412 254101 1413

16éme journée

mardi 15 janvier 2013
210341 342341 1612
230341 341205 0908
452110 145214 1002

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg

MC Oran

JS Saoura

USM Bel:Abbés
ASO Chlef

JSM Béjaia

MC Alger

CS Constantine
CR Bélouizdad

CA Batna
CABB Arreridj
WA Tlemcen
USM El Harrach
JS Saoura

ES Sétif

MC El Eulma
USM Alger

CR Bélouizdad
ASO Chlef

MC Alger

USM Bel:Abbeés
CS Constantine
JS Kabylie

JSM Begjaia

MC Oran

USM Alger
USM EIl Harrach
JS Saoura

CA Batna

ASO Chlef

ES Sétif

MC El Eulma
WA Tlemcen

CS Constantine
MC Alger

CR Bélouizdad
USM Bel:Abbes
JS Kabylie

JSM Béjaia
CABB Arreridj
MC Oran

USM Bel:Abbes
CR Bélouizdad
JS Kabylie

CA Batna

USM Alger

JS Kabylie

ES Sétif

USM El Harrach
MC El Eulma
WA Tlemcen
CABB Aurreridj

CR Bélouizdad
JS Kabylie

JSM Béjaia
USM Bel:Abbés
ASO Chlef

MC Alger

CS Constantine
MC Oran

USM EIl Harrach
MC El Eulma
CABB Arrerid]
WA Tlemcen
CA Batna

ES Sétif

USM Alger

JS Saoura

USM Bel:Abbés
CS Constantine
JSM Béjaia

MC Alger

MC Oran
CABB Arreridj
JS Kabylie

CR Bélouizdad

ES Sétif

USM EIl Harrach
USM Alger

JS Saoura

CA Batna

ASO Chlef

MC El Eulma
WA Tlemcen

ASO Chlef
JS Saoura
USM EIl Harrach

31
0:1
1.0
31
2:0
0:0
2:0
2:1

2:2
1.0
1.0
1.1
1.1
31
1:0
1:0

2:4
0:0
1.1
0:1
2:0
1.1
2:0
1:0

6:0
1.0
3:0
0:1
1.0
31
0:1
11

0:0
1.0
0:0
0:0
1.0
1:1
0:0
2:0

0:1
2:1
0:1



0703
0514
1115
0413
0106

1501
0211
1004
0516
1208
1409
0307
1306

0102
0403
0512
0706
1008
1114
1513
0916

1401
0210
1204
1506
0911
0705
0316
1308

1103
0612
1602
0408
0515
0913
0107
1014

1503
0605
0811
1210
1416
1302

214141 341454
214145 414141
213412 101210
452125 125410
343414 303434
17°™ journée
samedi 19 janvier 2013
310121 434341
514521 221341
134120 0,45212
0,21414 0,21034
534234 423034
512541  0,45211
134145 130343
541414 421414
18°™ journée
vendredi 25 janvier 2013
543434 451452
104521 413414
342141  0,53423
542303 0,02141
104521 413412
122134 451254
502103 254141
113034 0,31012
19°™ journée
vendredi ler février 2013
145125 454343
145145 113303
105342 410452
450210 454230
141341 412213
100214 434214
141341  0,31012
125414 410452
20°™ journée
vendredi 8 février 2013
141221 414134
345423 212541
103101 414514
541045 210021
343421 245021
341045 0,10534
545434 414134
111330 0,14521
21°™ journée
samedi 16 février 2013
124502 454104
434542 434342
141413 111330
121254 214122
0,14512  0,10310
101053 541451
121002 434104

0907

16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

CS Constantine
JSM Béjaia
CABB Arreridj
MC Alger

ES Sétif

CA Batna

USM EIl Harrach
JS Saoura

JSM Béjaia
ASO Chlef

WA Tlemcen
USM Alger

MC Oran

ES Sétif

MC Alger

CS Constantine
CR Bélouizdad
JS Kabylie
CABB Arreridj
USM Bel:Abbés
MC El Eulma

WA Tlemcen
USM EIl Harrach
ASO Chlef
USM Bel:Abbeés
JS Saoura

JSM Béjaia
USM Alger

MC Oran

CABB Arreridj
CR Bélouizdad
CA Batna

MC Alger

CS Constantine
JS Kabylie

ES Sétif

MC El Eulma

USM Bel:Abbés
CR Bélouizdad
JS Saoura

MC Oran

WA Tlemcen
ASO Chlef
JSM Béjaia

USM Alger
MC Oran

CA Batna
WA Tlemcen
MC El Eulma

ES Sétif

CABB Aurreridj
MC Alger

USM Bel:Abbés
CR Bélouizdad
JS Kabylie

MC El Eulma
CS Constantine

USM EIl Harrach
USM Alger
ASO Chlef

JSM Béjaia

JS Saoura

WA Tlemcen
MC Oran

CA Batna

ES Sétif

MC El Eulma
MC Alger

CR Bélouizdad
CABB Arreridj
CS Constantine
CA Batna

JS Kabylie

USM Alger

MC Oran

USM EIl Harrach
JSM Béjaia
USM Bel:Abbés
ASO Chlef

JS Saoura

WA Tlemcen

MC Alger

CS Constantine
MC El Eulma
CABB Arreridj
CA Batna

USM EIl Harrach
JS Kabylie

1:0
0:1
0:0
0:1
31

1:2
2:1
2:0
1.3
1.2
31
1.0
1.1

1:0
1:0
1:0
4:1
2:0
2:1
1.0

1:2
1:0
0:1
0:0
2:0
0:0
2:0
1:1

11
1.0
2:3
31
2:1
1.0
1.0
remis

2:1
11
1:1
0:0
0:1
3:0
2:2



341413 454543 0401

22°™ journée

vendredi 22 février 2013
145410 243454 0406
154145 0,01451 0215
343410 434141 0703
343434 141414 0508
311330 212100 1009
321412 410105 1112
501031 412450 1614
145454 212125 0113

23°™ journée

vendredi 8 mars 2013
321210 414545 0901
434343 414541 0503
124345 434341 0607
121212 231133 1408
114141 450103 1016
141245 0,32141 1512
143414  0,15414 0402
541010 500145 1113

24eme journée

mardi 12 mars 2013
141454 0,14124 0114
301541 411414 0209
341454 412121 0313
343434 243434 0705
123113 212434 1006
503214 432121 1208
145010 454101 1611
vendredi 22 mars 2013
150014 214241 1504

25eéme journée

jeudi 28 mars 2013

141212 430154 1302
434145 234343 0307
324343 250321 0512
141141  0,15001 0914
101414 212311 1510

26°™ journée

vendredi 19 avril 2013
123434 101412 0815
521231 443414 1002
101500 432434 1605
525032 321243 1206
414501 414121 1413
mardi 23 avril 2013
143015 343212 0309
414145 145410 0111
521434 414114 0407

27éme journée
samedi 4 mai 2013
110141 214301 1512

21

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24

25
25
25
25
25

26
26
26
26
26

26

26
26

27

Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg

Alg
Alg

Alg

USM Alger

MC Alger

USM EIl Harrach
JS Kabylie

CS Constantine
MC El Eulma
CABB Arreridj
CA Batna

ES Sétif

JSM Béjaia

CS Constantine
CR Bélouizdad
MC Oran

JS Saoura

USM Bel:Abbes
USM Alger
ASO Chlef

ES Sétif

USM El Harrach
MC Alger

JS Kabylie

MC El Eulma
CABB Arreridj
CA Batna

WA Tlemcen

MC Oran

MC Alger

CS Constantine
JS Saoura

USM Bel:Abbés

JS Kabylie
MC El Eulma
WA Tlemcen
CABB Arreridj
CA Batna

USM EIl Harrach

ES Sétif
USM Alger

USM Bel:Abbés

ES Sétif

CR Bélouizdad
WA Tlemcen
USM Alger

JS Saoura

JSM Béjaia
ASO Chlef
USM Bel:Abbés
MC Oran

ES Sétif

MC Alger

JS Kabylie

MC El Eulma
CA Batna
CABB Arreridj
USM EIl Harrach
WA Tlemcen

USM Bel:Abbés
JS Saoura

MC Oran

CS Constantine
CR Bélouizdad
JSM Béjaia
ASO Chlef

USM Alger

USM El Harrach
JS Kabylie
CABB Arreridj
WA Tlemcen
MC El Eulma

USM Bel:Abbes
MC Alger

CS Constantine
CR Bélouizdad
MC Oran

JSM Béjaia
ASO Chlef
JS Saoura

USM EIl Harrach

1:0

2:1
1:2
1:0
2:1
0:0
0:1
1:0
4:1

2:1
0:0
11
4:1
2:0
1:2
0:0
3.0

4:0
2:1
2.0
1.1
1.1
0:0
1:0

0:1

1:0
31
1:0
2.0
0:1

2:1
0:0
0:1
1:0
2:1

1:1

4:1
0:0

1:2



543243 252123 0410

132124 441450 0614
412343 452503 0712
114541 341411 1108
344341 414145 0201
141412 252143 1305
334321 0,10150 0916
28eme journée

samedi 11 mai 2013

141414 141234 0107
145250 434434 1202
521430 413212 0306
144145 454324 1404
125214 433432 0508
134141 414141 0913
125212 411454 1110
101015 0,11014 1615
29

mardi 14 mai 2013

414525 414141 1201
143343  0,13414 0810
143443  0,14414 0414
114123 412521 0709
541414 141145 0311
545432 452143 0302
301101 412521 1505
141321 210101 0616
30

mardi 21 mai 2013

341414 254543 0104
345214 414344 0203
541252 414132 0506
101441 211412 1407
314114 214334 1108
341252 241452 0912
301341 0,30110 1016
121010 254141 1513
1 ES Sétif

2 USM EIl Harrach
3 CS Constantine
4 USM Alger

5 MC Alger

6 CR Bélouizdad
7 JS Kabylie

8 MC El Eulma

9 JS Saoura

10 ASO Chlef

11 JSM Béjaia

12 MC Oran

13 CABB Arreridj
14 CA Batna

15 WA Tlemcen
16 USM Bel:Abbés

PENALITES : MC Alger : :3pts

27
27
27
27
27
27
27

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

59
57
52
51
50
44
41
40
38
38
38
34
33
26
24
22

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg
Alg

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

CS Constantine
CR Bélouizdad
JS Kabylie
ASO Chlef
MC Alger

MC Oran

JSM Béjaia

ES Sétif

CABB Arreridj
USM EIl Harrach
CA Batna

USM Alger

JS Saoura

MC El Eulma
WA Tlemcen

CABB Arreridj
JSM Béjaia

MC Alger

JS Kabylie

MC Oran

CS Constantine
USM Bel:Abbeés
CR Bélouizdad

ES Sétif

USM EIl Harrach
USM Alger

CA Batna

ASO Chlef

MC El Eulma
JS Saoura

WA Tlemcen

18 5 7
17 6 7
13 13 4
15 6 9
15 8 7
11 11 8
11 8 11
9 13 8
10 8 12
10 8 12
9 11 10
8 10 12
7 12 11
6 8 16
6 6 18
5 7 18

55
38
37
32
33
32
32
29
28
26
28
33
20
20
19
18

MC El Eulma
CA Batna
CABB Arreridj
JS Saoura

ES Sétif

USM Alger
WA Tlemcen

JS Kabylie

MC Alger

CR Bélouizdad
CS Constantine
JSM Béjaia

MC Oran

ASO Chlef
USM Bel:Abbés

ES Sétif

JS Saoura

CA Batna

MC El Eulma
ASO Chlef
USM EIl Harrach
USM Alger

WA Tlemcen

CS Constantine

MC Alger

CR Bélouizdad
JS Kabylie
JSM Béjaia
CABB Arreridj
USM Bel:Abbés
MC Oran

27 28

22 16

20 17

15 17

24 9

26 6

31 1

27 2

26 2

29 :3

32 4

41 8

26 :6

46 :26

43 24

45 27

3.0
1.0
2:0
2:0
3:2
2:0
1:0

4:1
2:0
2:0
1:4
1.0
2:3
2:0
2:2

0:0
11
1.0
1.1
2:2
0:0
0:1
1.0

1:3
3.0
1.0
2:2
2:0
31
3:0
2:2


http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/match/mc-el-eulma-aso-chlef/270334
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/es-setif/812
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/usm-el-harrach/30000000000000000000002704
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/cs-constantine/1992
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/usm-alger/30000000000000000000002706
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/mc-alger/806
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/cr-belouizdad/1993
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/js-kabylie/814
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/mc-el-eulma/4444
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/js-saoura/7713
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/aso-chlef/1987
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/jsm-bejaia/2425
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/mc-oran/1575
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/cabb-arreridj/1997
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/ca-batna/1898
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/wa-tlemcen/1996
http://www.francefootball.fr/fiche/club/usm-bel-abbes/3181

